	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations			
	Public Access System			
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet			
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.			
	(((H05000015145 3)))			
		· · ·		
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.			
	Το;			
	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383			
	From:	· · ·		
	Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : 12000000195	·		
Ŧ		• * <del>*</del> **		
10112				
10 %	ASECCA JAN	-		
A H	ATAR 20	467862cm		
- 0	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	6 6		
ECTIVES OF BY BE OL	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	<b>1</b> • 0		
	SGL, LLC	<b>A</b>		
U B				
REC SIG				
RE CAR	Certificate of Status 0			
REC				

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing

Public Access Help

FILE No.903 01/19 105 17:27	ID:CSC TALLAHASSEE	FAX:850 558 1515	PAGE 2/ 3
•	4	H050000	15145 3
, <b></b> ,			

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

SGL, LLC

## ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address;	Mailing Address:			
15 Lafayette Court	15 Lafayette Court			
Dnit 6D	Ünit 6D			
Greenwich, CT 86830	Greenwich, CF 06830			

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Corporation Service	- Company	A7	2005	
۲ ۲	lame	LA	<u> </u>	-
1201 Hays Street	HA		-	
Florida street addres	s (F.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	TARY ASSEE	20	
Tallahassea	FLORIDA 32301	ше л	A	Ĩ
City, S	tate, and Zip	LOF	G	C

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited lighting scompany at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Corporation Service Company ey: Registered Agent's Signature

Page1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

- ILE NO. 903 01	1/19 '05 17:27	ID:CSC TALLAHAS	SSEE	FAX:850 558 15	15	PAGE 3	3/3
•	· .			· ·	H05000015	145 3	
•				· ·	· -		
	ARTICLE IV- I The name and ad	Annager(s) or Manage dress of each Manage	ging <b>Memb</b> er(s): r or Managing Me	ember is as follows:			
	<u>Titler</u> "MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man		Name and Ac	<u>Idress:</u>			
	MGR		William F. J	Loftus			- 
				e Court, Unit 6D			
			Greenwich, (	27 06830	······		
						·	
					i		÷ -
			_····			• 1	N .*.
		<b></b>	·				- ··
			L				- <del>1</del>
					· · ·		=
		· · ·					· ·
						2	•
	(Use attachment i	f necessary)			SECRETAR)	5	
					AH	: <b>"</b>	
					AS:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	NOTE: An addi	tional article must b	e added if an effi	ective date is request	ed. HA	•	
	REQUIRED SIG	INATER .	~		AN ZU AM 9: 1 ETARY OF STAT HASSEE, FLORI	m	
	/		IA.		9: 40 STATE LORIDA		- · · ·
	(	iture of a member or an ;	authorized pepters	tafive of a member		1 1	
	-						
	of thi	cordance with section 604 a document constitutes an he facts stated herein are b	affinnation under the				
	By:	Charles S. Tusz	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		Typed or p	sinted name of signed				
	_						
<u>Filing</u> 5109.6	<u>Fersi</u> 19 Filing Fee for Article	s of Organization					
3 25.0	10 Designation of Regis	lered Agent					

.

S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.60 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

.

\_ .,